Materials
Head and Shell 304 Stainless Steel
Vent and Drain Plug 304 Stainless Steel
Seat Cups 316L Stainless Steel
O-Ring Ethylene Propylene
Operating Pressure
Maximum Operating Pressure 150 psi (10.3 bar) @ 200°F (93°C)
Maximum Water Flow Rate* 120 gpm (454 lpm)

6-round 30” 45 (114) 11.2 (28) 5.2 (13) 10.2 (26) 15” (38) 90 (340)
6-round 40” 56 (142) 11.2 (28) 5.2 (13) 10.2 (26) 15” (38) 120 (454)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Inlet/Outlet
ZHGAF0610 6-round 10” 2” NPT
ZHGAF0620 6-round 20” 2” NPT
ZHGAF0630 6-round 30” 2” NPT
ZHGAF0640 6-round 40” 2” NPT
ZHGAF0610F 6-round 10” 2” flange
ZHGAF0620F 6-round 20” 2” flange
ZHGAF0630F 6-round 30” 2” flange
ZHGAF0640F 6-round 40” 2” flange
*Housing rating only, cartridge length and type will effect maximum flow rates.
Housing Dimensions / Inches (cm)